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2022 29

2,030,637 2,030,637 939,809 939,809 1,886,526 1,886,526

9,345,340 9,345,340 2,873,020 2,873,020 8,358,846 8,358,846
10 4,507,746 4,497,942 4,290,140 4,290,140 8,576,452 8,566,648
11 1,631,128 1,631,128 4,058,498 4,058,498 6,149,082 6,139,278
12 795,955 795,955 2,630,108 2,630,108 4,314,929 4,305,125
13 5,045,339 184,036 6,004,810 4,489,161 3,355,458 0
14 476,623 0 968,734 0 2,863,347 0
15 184,128 0 470,798 0 2,576,677 0
16 234,516 0 622,111 0 2,189,082 0
17 573,389 0 382,270 0 2,380,201 0
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2,030,637 2,030,637 939,809 939,809 1,886,526 1,886,526

9,345,340 9,345,340 2,873,020 2,873,020 8,358,846 8,358,846
10 4,507,746 4,497,942 4,290,140 4,290,140 8,576,452 8,566,648
11 1,631,128 1,619,324 4,058,498 4,046,693 6,149,082 6,139,279
12 795,955 795,955 2,630,108 2,630,108 4,314,929 4,305,125
13 5,045,339 3,482,507 6,004,810 4,503,825 3,355,458 3,283,806
14 476,623 476,623 968,734 897,083 2,863,347 2,863,347
15 184,128 184,128 470,798 470,798 2,576,677 2,576,677
16 234,516 234,516 622,111 622,111 2,189,082 2,189,082
17 573,389 573,389 382,270 382,270 2,380,201 2,380,201
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